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Women / 1A / 1A A7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Sirvent1048
Suncoast

9.500 8.900 8.8259.250 36.475
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Emerie Fitzgerald964
East Pasco

9.150 9.350 9.0008.950 36.450
5T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Zara Atapoma1173
Nueva Juventud

9.300 9.300 8.6758.850 36.125
3 2 3 4 3 

3 

Maria Camila Adames1174
Nueva Juventud

9.350 8.750 8.9008.650 35.650
2 5 4 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Marx935
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.800 8.4008.125 34.325
8 4 6 5 5 

5 

Savannah Watts1230
Florida Flips

9.250 7.850 8.3758.200 33.675
4 8 5 6 6 

6 

Jadyn Abene1038
Suncoast

8.900 8.300 8.2508.000 33.450
10 6 7 7 7 

7 

Ashlynne Girardi1042
Suncoast

8.850 8.150 8.0257.900 32.925
11 7 8 9 8 

8 

Lauren Rawls1231
Florida Flips

9.150 7.750 8.0757.700 32.675
5T 9T 9 8 9 

9 

Elena Graham1227
Florida Flips

8.925 7.050 8.0007.650 31.625
9 12 10 10 10 

10 

LeeAna Deese1228
Florida Flips

8.675 7.750 7.6007.550 31.575
12 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Holly Kate Troutman1232
Florida Flips

9.125 7.350 7.2256.800 30.500
7 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1A / 1A A7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benson Gabrielle962
East Pasco

9.450 9.300 9.3759.200 37.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Barnes961
East Pasco

9.300 9.350 9.2508.925 36.825
4T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Alexa Kennedy1234
Florida Flips

9.300 9.250 8.4258.800 35.775
4T 3 4 8T 3 

3 

Finnley Ciper1040
Suncoast

9.125 8.950 8.6008.475 35.150
10T 4 8 4T 4 

4 

Alyna Acosta932
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 8.450 8.4258.550 34.650
6 6T 6T 8T 5 

5 

Jordyn Villareal1237
Florida Flips

9.350 8.500 8.2008.400 34.450
3 5 9 11 6T

6T

Kaleigh Fung1236
Florida Flips

9.200 7.850 8.4508.950 34.450
7T 10 2 7 6T

6T

Lillie Radermacher1233
Florida Flips

9.200 8.400 8.6257.725 33.950
7T 8 12 3 8 

8 

Melanny Brassard1119
Florida Flips

9.125 7.900 8.6008.300 33.925
10T 9 10 4T 9 

9 

Mary Pope934
Top Flight BobSierra

9.425 7.300 8.5758.550 33.850
2 12 6T 6 10 

10 

Gabriela Rivera929
Top Flight BobSierra

9.175 7.400 8.4258.700 33.700
9 11 5 8T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Locke931
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.450 8.0008.150 33.650
12 6T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1A / 1A A7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Le-Nguyen965
East Pasco

9.900 9.650 9.5759.225 38.350
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Juanita Castro1175
Nueva Juventud

9.875 9.600 9.2009.350 38.025
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Alexia Corona963
East Pasco

9.500 9.500 9.3009.375 37.675
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Joann Struble1244
Florida Flips

9.200 9.000 8.6009.400 36.200
7 5 1 6 4 

4 

Adina Ellison1241
Florida Flips

9.425 8.550 8.8008.775 35.550
4 8 7 5 5 

5 

Erin Casey933
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.900 8.4508.800 35.450
6 6T 6 8 6 

6 

Cody McGuirt1245
Florida Flips

8.950 8.900 8.5008.650 35.000
11 6T 9 7 7 

7 

Mia McCollum1243
Florida Flips

9.325 8.200 8.4008.950 34.875
5 9 5 9 8 

8 

Taylor Pickering1239
Florida Flips

9.000 9.050 8.2758.225 34.550
10 4 10 10 9 

9 

Emily Muller1238
Florida Flips

9.150 7.400 8.8508.725 34.125
9 10 8 4 10 

10 

Addison Reynolds1242
Florida Flips

9.175 7.200 8.0507.900 32.325
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Florida Flips 1A 108.975 28.100 27.300 27.300 26.275
11 1 1
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco 1AS 113.400 28.850 28.500 27.800 28.250
11 1 1

2 Nueva Juventud 1AS 109.800 28.525 27.650 26.850 26.775
22 2 2

3 Suncoast 1AS 105.075 27.525 26.150 25.725 25.675
34 3 4

4 Top Flight BobSierra 1AS 104.850 27.700 25.800 26.050 25.300
43 4 3
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